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Fort Lauderdale, FL
33319

PHONE
954-828-3707

E-MAIL
Mphilippi@fortlauderdale.gov

PROJECT

RAYMOND G CHRISTIE
STREET RENAMING

PREPARED BY:
Mackendy Philippi
ATTENTION
KRISTIN THOMPSON
PAYMENT TERMS
TBD

DUE DATE

BD

CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE

RAYMOND G CHRISTIE AVE SECONDARY RENAMING

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UM

1 MOBILIZATION (10% OF TOTAL COST) EA

6 RAYMOND G CHRISTIE (NW 19TH AVENUE) EA

THIS PROPOSAL INCLUDES THE CONDITIONS NOTED:

Enter conditions
here

Sign Below to Accept Quote:

UNIT PRICE
$376.20

$230.00

SUBTOTAL
TAX RATE
SALES TAX
OTHER

TOTAL

AMOUNT
$377.00
$1,380.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,757.00

$0.00

$1,757.00

Authorized Rep

Date
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